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Alexander Mathisen
Andreas Lillejord
Christian Qvam
Didrik Jeppesen
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Fredrik Runsjg
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Hakon Sommerset Kippernes
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Jaran Eriksen
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Karl L. Kleve
Kristoffer Haldorsen
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Raymond Wik
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3
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5
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6
08/03/17 12:00
08/03/17 12:00
08/03/17 12:00
6
08/03/17 12:00
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1 2 |3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot
Par 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 30

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.7
7
1

12
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Hole-by-hole statistics

4.1
8

12

3.6 4.5 5.1

6 4 9
3 1

12 12 6
10 4 9
2 3 6
2 1

1

4.5 3.5 3.3 2.8

5 3 2 1

2 2 4 10

12 13 11 10

7 4 8 3

2 5 1
1

1
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35.2
5.2
23
924
63
26
7
3

%

11%
44%
29%
12%
3%
1%
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